KONSOLEN AG
Hauptstrasse 30, 4417 Ziefen
Telefon +41 61 935 20 20
Telefax +41 61 935 20 21
E-Mail admin@konsolen.ch
KONSOLEN AG
Brackets for heating walls 1/1

180 - 280mm 157/62-180-W
270 - 370mm 157/62-270-W
Ordering information:
height H Other colour on request
Art.156/6-W (RC1 & RC2 by VDI 6036)
Cover rosette (plastic) Order number
suitable for art.157/62-W
Colour: white
156/6-W
Art.156/7-W
Plastic covering plate Order number
suitable for baseplate
80/80/4 colour: white80/80/4, colour: white
156/7-W
sk 2016
Brackets for tubular radiators 2/5
Art.138 (RC4 by VDI 6036)
Standing bracket for tubular radiators Order number
with U-bolt fastening, base-
plate 160/120/8 mm, promatized
138
Ordering information: height h= , type of radiator
Not available from stock
Art.102-S (RC1 & RC2 by VDI 6036)
Backholder for tubular radiators, Length Order number
adjustable in depth
and laterally adjustable, 100mm 102-S/100
promatized 120mm 102-S/120p
140mm 102-S/140
160mm 102-S/160
180mm 102-S/180
200mm 102-S/200
KONSOLEN AG CH-4417 ZIEFEN
Hauptstrasse 30         Telefon +41 61 935 20 20         Telefax +41 61 935 20 21
sk 2016
Standing brackets for tubular radiators (round) 2/6